
Overall
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 0:24:29 504 Alistair Christmas Open Male 18
2 0:25:10 533 Akhona Zake Minimee Female 12
3 0:27:15 518 Cindy Miller Open Female 37
4 0:28:02 515 Neal Marais Peewee Male 10
5 0:28:18 510 Andy Iverson Veteran Male 40
6 0:28:33 521 Benjamin	 Ristow Peewee Male 10
7 0:29:29 514 Liam Marais Peewee Male 8
8 0:29:56 541 Zack Willimott Peewee Male 10
9 0:29:59 540 Gail Willimott Veteran Female 43
10 0:30:41 529 Bridget	 van	den	Heever Veteran Female 42
11 0:31:23 535 Paul Wright Veteran Male 44
12 0:31:34 506 Claire Du	Toit Veteran Female 40
13 0:31:37 502 Dana Barclay Minimee Female 13
14 0:31:40 511 Clifford Johnson Open Male 32
15 0:32:01 527 Samantha Snayer Open Female 25
16 0:32:43 522 Daniel	 Ristow Minimee Male 13
17 0:32:48 505 Chantal	 Du	Pisani Veteran Female 42
18 0:32:50 524 Annelize Shergold-Smith Open Female 36
19 0:32:56 528 Nadia Terblanche Master Female 53
20 0:34:22 516 Ron Marais Veteran Male 44
21 0:35:42 519 Kelly Naidoo Open Female 36
22 0:36:11 534 Michael Flynn Master Male 53
23 0:36:46 508 Gerald Hills Open Male 32
24 0:39:01 539 Gerald Males Veteran Male 47
25 0:41:24 501 Carla Barclay Veteran Female 48
26 0:42:25 507 Charl Gouws Master Male 51
27 0:43:56 513 Emily	 Marais Master Female 56
28 0:45:02 523 Liezel Ristow Veteran Female 42
29 0:47:14 503 Leona Breitenbach	 Master Female 70
30 0:47:17 532 Amanda Young Veteran Female 42
31 0:49:01 509 Angelique Hoffmann Open Female 37
32 0:49:05 517 Volenti	 Meyer Veteran Female 40
33 0:54:03 537 Caleb Lippstreu Peewee Male 9
34 0:54:06 538 Rebecca Lippstreu Peewee Female 7
35 0:54:08 536 Aidon Lippstreu Open Male 38

Open Male
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 0:24:29 504 Alistair Christmas Open Male 18
2 0:31:40 511 Clifford Johnson Open Male 32
3 0:36:46 508 Gerald Hills Open Male 32
4 0:54:08 536 Aidon Lippstreu Open Male 38

Open Female
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 0:27:15 518 Cindy Miller Open Female 37
2 0:32:01 527 Samantha Snayer Open Female 25
3 0:32:50 524 Annelize Shergold-Smith Open Female 36
4 0:35:42 519 Kelly Naidoo Open Female 36
5 0:49:01 509 Angelique Hoffmann Open Female 37

Veteran Male
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 0:28:18 510 Andy Iverson Veteran Male 40
2 0:31:23 535 Paul Wright Veteran Male 44
3 0:34:22 516 Ron Marais Veteran Male 44
4 0:39:01 539 Gerald Males Veteran Male 47

Spur Trail Series® 2017 
Race 1 SHORT COURSE Challenge 

(4.79km) 
Sacramento Nature Reserve



Veteran Female
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 0:29:59 540 Gail Willimott Veteran Female 43
2 0:30:41 529 Bridget	 van	den	Heever Veteran Female 42
3 0:31:34 506 Claire Du	Toit Veteran Female 40
4 0:32:48 505 Chantal	 Du	Pisani Veteran Female 42
5 0:41:24 501 Carla Barclay Veteran Female 48
6 0:45:02 523 Liezel Ristow Veteran Female 42
7 0:47:17 532 Amanda Young Veteran Female 42
8 0:49:05 517 Volenti	 Meyer Veteran Female 40

Master Male
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 0:36:11 534 Michael Flynn Master Male 53
2 0:42:25 507 Charl Gouws Master Male 51

Master Female
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 0:32:56 528 Nadia Terblanche Master Female 53
2 0:43:56 513 Emily	 Marais Master Female 56
3 0:47:14 503 Leona Breitenbach	 Master Female 70

Minimee 
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 0:25:10 533 Akhona Zake Minimee Female 12
2 0:31:37 502 Dana Barclay Minimee Female 13
3 0:32:43 522 Daniel	 Ristow Minimee Male 13

Peewee 
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 0:28:02 515 Neal Marais Peewee Male 10
2 0:28:33 521 Benjamin	 Ristow Peewee Male 10
3 0:29:29 514 Liam Marais Peewee Male 8
4 0:29:56 541 Zack Willimott Peewee Male 10
5 0:54:03 537 Caleb Lippstreu Peewee Male 9
6 0:54:06 538 Rebecca Lippstreu Peewee Female 7


